
 

 

 

                                   

29th November 2017 

Dear Parents / Carers, 
 

FOOTBALL FIXTURES 2017-18 

As you are aware this year we have entered the Mixed League for our football matches.  Below 

are the dates for the current fixture list.  The schools highlighted in yellow are where 

provisional dates have been set and I am still awaiting confirmation from them.   Once matches 

/ dates have been confirmed I will update and confirm the list.  I hope that this is helpful to 

you. 

 
Kind Regards, 
 
Isabel Cerasale 

Headteacher 
 

 
Learning to love, live and celebrate as we grow in the knowledge and love of Christ, 

underpins all that we do at St. Thomas More Catholic Primary School & Nursery. 

Group D Team Date of Match 
(in date order) 

Venue Time 

    
Maple Grove  Monday 20th November  Maple Grove 3.30pm 

Aycliffe Drive  Monday 4th December St Thomas More 3.30pm 
 
Galley Hill 
 
Hammond 
 

 
Monday 8th January 
 
Thursday 11th January 
 

 
St Thomas More 
 
Hammond 

 

3.30pm 

3.30pm 

Yewtree  
 

Friday 19th January Yewtree 3.30pm 

St Albert the Great Monday 22nd January St Albert the Great 3.30pm 

Greenway B  Monday 29th January St Thomas More 3.30pm 
 

 
Chambersbury  

 
Wednesday 31st January 

 
St Thomas More 

 

3.30pm 

South Hill  Monday 5th February St Thomas More 3.30pm 

Micklem Friday 9th February TBC 3.30pm 


